S.B. 16 TEACHER QUALITY AMENDMENTS

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 4

JANUARY 22, 2001

4:25 PM

Senator **David Steele** proposes the following amendments:

1.	Page 21, Line 622:	After "Education" delete "and" and insert "or"
2.	Page 21, Line 623:	After "shall" delete "jointly"
3.	Page 21, Line 631:	After "Regents" delete "and the State Board of Education"
4.	Page 21, Line 633:	After "Regents" delete "and State Board of Education"
5.	Page 21, Line 637:	After "of" delete "Education" and insert "Regents"
6.	Page 21, Line 638:	After "not" delete "teach" and insert "work" and after "system" insert "or a private school within the state"
7.	Page 22, Line 648:	After " <u>licensing</u> " insert " <u>or advanced licensing</u> " and after "met" delete ", whichever is shorter"
8.	Page 22, Line 650:	After "Regents" delete "and State Board of Education"
9.	Page 22, Line 651:	After "pursue" delete "a"
10.	Page 22, Line 652:	Delete "teaching" and insert "an education" and after "system" insert "or a private school within the state"
11.	Page 22, Line 669:	Delete "and numbers"
12.	Page 22, Line 670:	After "(a)" delete "up to 200"
13.	Page 22, Line 672:	After "(b)" delete "up to 165"